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Product No.

Product Name:

CAS NO.

Lot No.

Inspection Date:

Reinspection Date:
Test

APPEARANCE

MW

Infrared spectrum

Certificate Of Analysis

B602892

Chitosan oligosaccharide
9012-76-4

2353081

2023-05-30
2025-05-29

Specification
White to pale yellow powder
800-1000

Conforms to Structure
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